03APR1S
17:39:46(EDT)

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM

RACE : 1

SOUGRCE : LA

ORDER CF FINISH

SCRATCHED RUNNERS

FAVORITES : 5

$2.00 PAYS

- ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

lst 1

2nd 4

2nd 5

4th 2

Exaclta
OFFICIAL
1/4
1/5

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
1/4/5
1/5/4

Superfects
CFFICIAL
1/4/5/2
1/5/4/2

1/4,5/2

6

Gulfstream CZAPR1SB

Win

16.00

$2.00 PAYS
55.40
21.60

$2.00 PAYS
13%9.00
63.00

$1.00 PAYS
130.900
56,50

03APR1S

AmT/MA2 15.0.0.1

{US Dollarsy

Place

3.80

4.40

2.10

$1.00 PAYS
27.70
10.80

$0.50 PAYS
34.75
15.75

$0.10 PAYS
13.00
5.65

Show

5.00

7.60C

2.10

(US Docllars)

{US Dollars)

(US Dollars)




03APRLE

PRICE REPORT

17:39:46 (EDT) REPORTING DATE: 03APR1S

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream C2APRI1B

RACE : 2
SQURCE : L&
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 4
52.00 PAYS
ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
1st 4
2nd 3
3rd 6
4th 1
Exacta
CFFICIAL
4/3
Trifecta
OFFICIAL
Superfecta
OFFICIAL

Daily Doubkle
OFFICIAL
1/5
1/4

4/3/6/1
2,5

{US Dollars)

Win Place

3.40 2.40

2.60

52,00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
6.80 3.40

Total Pool Refunded

Total Pocl Refunded

$2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
8.60 4.30
16.80 8.40

AmT/MAZ 19.0.0.1 PRCOOOZ

PAGEH# 2

Show
REFUNDED

{US Dollars)

(US Dollars}



03APRLS
17:39:46(EDT)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO

RACE : 3

SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 4

$2.00 PAYS

CRDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 4

2nd 1

3rd 7

4th [+

Exacta
OFFICIAL
1/1

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
4/1/7

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
4/1/7/86

Daily bouble
CFFICIAL
4/4

COMMUNITY
PRCGRAM : Gulfstream H2APRI1S

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING

DATE: O03APR1S
(U8 Dol
Win
2.60
$2.00 PAYS $1.00
10.80
$2.00 PAYS 50.590
31.20
$1.C00 PAYS 50.10
75.80
$2.00 PAYS 51.00
6.80

AmT/MAZ 19.0.0.1

lars)
Place

2.60
5.890

PAYS

5.40

PAYS
7.80C

PAYS
7.58

PAYS
3.40

(us

(Us

(us

Show

2.10
3.40
2.690

Dollars)

Doilars)

Dollars}

Dellars)

PRCOCOZ
PAGE# 3




03APR1B PRICE REPORT

17:39:46(EDT) REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLTCO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Guifstream C2APR1S

RACE : 4

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 3/1/4/8
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 3

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 3

2nd 1

3rd 4

4th 8

Exacta
OFFICIAL
3/1

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
3/1/4

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
3/1/4/8

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
4/3

$2

52.

1.

52.

Win

.00 PAYS

48.60

00 PARYS
1938.80

G0 PAYS
360.490

00 PAYS
13.60

AmT/MAZ 19.0.0.1

C3APR18

(US Dollars)
Place

4.80
7.20

$1.00 PAYS

24.30

$0.50 PAYS
49,95

50.10 PAYS
36.04

51.00 PAYS
6.80

(Us

(G5

Show

3.40
5.20
4.60

bollars)

Dollaxs)

Dellars)

Dcllars)

PRCODOZ
PAGE# 4



03APR1B PRICE REPORT
17:39:46(EDY) REPORTING DATE: O03APRILE

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 02APR1S8
RACE : 5

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 1/3/6/7
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 1

AmT/MA2 19.0.0.1

52.00 PAYS (US Dollazrs)
CRDER RUNNERS Win Place
OFFICIAL
1st 1 4.80 3.20
2nd 3 9.80
3rd 6
4th 7
Exacta
CFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
1/3 21,80 10.90
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS
1/3/6 70.60 17.65
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS
1/3/6/7 95.90 9.59
Daily Doubkle
OFFICIAL 52.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS

3/1 15.20

7.60

(Us

(Us

(TS

(s

Show

2.1¢
4.40C
2.60

Doilars)

Deliars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOQO2Z
PAGE# 5



03APRLB PRICE REPORT
17:39:46 {EDT) REPORTING DATE: (0O3APR1S8

COMMUNITY: PIMLICC COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 02APRIS
RACE : €

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 1/9/10/3
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 1

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS Win
OFFICIAL

ist 1 3.00

2nd 9

3rd 10

4th 3

Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
1/9 88,20

Trifecta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
1/9/10 982,40

Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS
1/9/10/3 2764.80

Daily Double
CFFICIAL 52.00 PAYS
1/1 21.00

51.

$50.

50.

$1.

AmT/MA? 19.0.0.1

(U8 Dollars)

Place

2.80
18.690

00 PAYS

44.10

50 PAYS
245.60

1¢ PAYS
276.48

00 PAYS
10.50

(Us

{(Us

(US

(GS

Show

2.60
8.00
6.20

Dollars}

Dollars)

Dellars)

Dollaxs)

PRCOCO2
PAGE{# 6



